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ASTON MK-Il 22W
Suspended Profile 841mm

The ASTON 22W Surface Mount Linear Series are a sleek, modern style perfect for

commercial architecture.

This sleek range is also available in suspended and recessed.

If you are building, we offer a lighting design service. Simply send us your (floor plan)
and let us know your desired outcome. Our design team can make a

recommendation for you.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Material Specifications
Material

Colour

Dimensions

Ingress Protection
Warranty

Electrical Specifications

1.0mm Aluminium Housing, with Prismatic

Diffuser

Powdercoat, Black or White

841mm(L) x 65mm(W) x 88mm(D)

P44

5 Year Replacement
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Classic Series

Proven. Quality. Customisable

Power Supply Osram 900mA Integrated Driver, Non-Dim
Options 0-10V Dim/CRISO
Input Voltage 240V

Optic Specifications

Light Source Samsung 2835 SMD
LED Wattage 27W/m

Nominal Lumens 2240Im

CRI 80Ra

Beam Angle 85°

Colour Deviation SDCM =3

Reported L70 (Hours) >54,000 Hrs

VARIATIONS

LC8493B
LC8493BD
LC8493S
LC8493SD
LC8493W
LC8493WD
LC8494B
LC8494BD
LC8494S
LC8494SD
LC8494W
LC8494WD
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ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, Black, 85°, Non-Dim, 3000K
ASTON MK-Il 22W Suspended, Black, 85°, DALI, 3000K
ASTON MK-Il 22W Suspended, Silver, 85°, Non-Dim, 3000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, Silver, 85°, DALI, 3000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, White, 85°, Non-Dim, 3000K
ASTON MK-1I 22W Suspended, White, 85°, DALI, 3000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, Black, 85°, Non-Dim, 4000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, Black, 85°, DALI, 4000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, Silver, 85°, Non-Dim, 4000K
ASTON MK-Il 22W Suspended, Silver, 85°, DALI, 4000K
ASTON MK-Il 22W Suspended, White, 85°, Non-Dim, 4000K
ASTON MK-II 22W Suspended, White, 85°, DALI, 4000K
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